Accompanying this proposal, as a guarantee that the undersigned will execute the 
contract and furnish the required bond or bonds and insurance certificates in 
accordance with the terms and requirements of the contract documents, is a certified 
check or original bidding bond in the amount of FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED FIFTY AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($47,450.00). 

If awarded the contract, our surety will be Ft-t:rc..-Tt1.u61"E.D :r,-.,s11eANc.E IJ/r,-..a,cr..s 
(Name of Surety Company) 

Of /4010 FNB PAf2K WA'< , 5rE:: Soo, Qf4>4HA, Ne f48t.i'I 
(Address) 

If awarded the contract, our anticipated start date would be:

[...]

authorized to do business in the State of Nebraska hereinafter called SURETY are held and firmly 
bound unto Sanitary and Improvement District No. 276 Sarpy County, Nebraska, hereinafter called 
OWNER, and the County of Sarpy, Nebraska, in the penal sum of Five Hundred Eight Thousand 
Two Hundred Thirty-three and 12/100 Dollars Dollars ($508,233.12 )lawful money of the 
United States of America, for the payment of which sum well and truly to be made the PRINCIPAL 
and SURETY bind themselves, their heirs, executors, administrators, legal representatives, 
successors and assigns jointly and severally by these present.